Pizza

1 2'. 1 6.‘

Small Medium Large

10”
1. Plain
Sauce & Cheese $8.95
2. Mushrooms $10.95

3. Pepperoni $10.95

4. Pepperoni & Mushrooms $11.95

5. Pepperoni, Bacon &
Mushrooms $12.95
6. All Meat- Pepperoni, Bacon
Ham, Italian Sausage &
Salami $14.95

7. Family Special- Mushrooms
Bacon, Fresh Tomatoes,
Pepperoni, Onions,

Green Peppers & Olives $13.95

8. Pineapple, Ham, Bacon,
Pepperoni & NMushroom $13.95

9. Vegetarian $13.95

10. Greek- Green Peppers, Onions
Tomatoes, Black Olives, Bacon
Mozzarella Cheese &

Feta Cheese $14.95

Extras $1.75

$9.95 $12.95
$12.95 $14.95

$12.95 $14.95

$13.95 $15.95

$14.95 $16.95

$16.95 $19.95

$15.95 $18.95

$15.95 $18.95

$15.95 $18.95

$16.95 $20.95

$2.50 $3.25

Please NO Substitutions

Side Orders

Homemade Daily Soup
French Fries

with Gravy
Onion Rings
Mashed Potatoes
Bruschetta
Garlic Bread

with Cheese

Salads

Tossed Salad
Greek Salad - Large
Small
Caesar Salad - Large
Small
Julienne Salad

Add Chicken

Desserts
Fruit Pies
COconuta(I?rt‘:g‘:::’ie
Lemon Meringue Pie

Beverages

Coffee or Tea
Soft Drinks
Fruit Drinks
Mitk
Milkshakes

Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate

$3.75

$3.25
$3.50

$4.95
$2.95
$6.95
$3.25
$4.95
$4.75

$5.95
$8.95
$6.95
$8.95
$6.95
$9.95

$3.00

$3.95
$4.95
$3.95
$3.95

$1.60
$1.95
$1.95
$2.25

$4.75

Taxes NOT Included in Menu Prices

Family Place

Restaurant
& Pizza

1 King William Street
Huntsville, Ontario
P1H 1G7

PHONE
(705) 789-5602

or
(705) 789-3254

HOURS
Monday Closed
Tuesday - Saturday
6 AM - 9 PM

Sunday
7AM - 9 PM

Family Place Restaurant
Owned & Operated
for over 30 Years
by the Same Family



Breakfast

Single Egg any Style $4.50
-with Bacon, Ham or Sausage $5.75
Two Eggs any Style $5.50
with Bacon, Ham or Sausage $6.75
Steak & Eggs $11.95
6 oz. New York Steak & 2 Eggs
3 Egg Omelette
Cheese $8.95
Ham $8.95
Western $8.95
Mushroom $8.95
Vegetarian $8.95

(Onions, Green Peppers
Mushrooms & Tomatoes)
Cheese add $1.75

Family Special #1 $7.95
Peameal Bacon, 2 Eggs, Toast

Above orders served with homefries & toast

Pancakes with Syrup $6.25
with Bacon, Ham or Sausage $8.95
French Toast with Syrup $6.25
with Bacon, Ham or Sausage $8.95
Family Special #2 $10.95

Pancakes, Eggs with Bacon or
Ham or Sausage & Toast

Fruit Salad with Cottage Cheese $7.95
Cereal with Milk $4.50
Bagel $1.95
with Cream Cheese add $0.95
Toast $1.75
Side Orders
Bacon, Ham, or Sausage $3.50
Peameal Bacon $4.25
Bowl of Fruit Salad $4.50

Breakfast Only Available Until 4:00 PM

Good Food at Great Prices
in a Family Setting

Dinners

10 oz. New York Steak
with Fried Mushrooms

10 oz. Pepper Steak
Pan Fried Pickerel

Chicken Cordon Bleu
Roast Beef with Gravy
Breaded Shrimp or Scallops
Seafood Platter
Shrimp, Scallops, Ocean Perch
Veal Parmesan
Chicken Parmesan
Veal Cutlet with Tomato Sauce
Pork Cutlet with Gravy & Apple Sauce
Liver with Onions or Bacon
All above served with soup or juice
or tossed salad, dinner roll,
potatoes & vegetables

Lemon Chicken
On rice with Greek salad,
roasted potatoes, soup or juice
Chicken Souvlaki
On rice with Greek salad,
roasted potatoes, soup or juice

Entrees

Fish & Chips

Chicken Fingers

Baked Lasagna

Spaghetti with Meat Sauce

Spaghetti with Meat Balls

Spaghetti with Mushrooms

Veal Parmesan & Spaghetti

Chicken Parmesan & Spaghetti
Baked Penne Primavera

Baked Penne Primavera with Chicken

Extra meatballs, mushrooms,
cheese or sauce add

All above spaghetti & lasagna orders
served with garlic bread

$16.95
$17.95

$15.95
$14.95
$14.95
$14.95

$14.95
$15.95

$13.95
$13.95
$12.95
$12.95
$11.95

$14.95

$14.95

$10.50
$10.95
$10.95
$8.95

$9.95

$9.95

$13.95
$13.95
$10.95
$12.95

$2.95

Sandwiches
Bacon & Tomato $4.95
Western $4.95
Chicken Salad $4.95
Cold Sliced Chicken $5.50
Grilled Cheese $4.50
Ham or Bacon & Egg $4.95
Fried Egg $4.50
Ham & Cheese $4.95

French Fries add $1.95
Salads: Chef add $2.95
Greek or Caesar add $3.95

Club House $9.95
Reuben $8.95
Beef Dip $8.95
Corn Beef on a Kaiser $7.95
Steak on a Kaiser 6 oz.

with Onion Rings $11.95
Peameal Bacon & Cheddar

on a Kaiser $8.95

Served with Fries

Wraps

Chicken Ceasar Wrap $9.95
Mediteranean Wrap $8.95
(Peppers, Onions, Tomatoes,
Cucumbers, Lettuce, Tzatziki)

Wraps Served with Fries

Hot Beef $10.95
Hot Turkey $10.95
Hot Hamburg $10.95
Served with Potatoes & Vegetables
Hamburger $5.25
Cheeseburger $5.75
Banquet Burger $6.50
Double Burger $8.95
Dino Burger $9.95
(Peameal Bacon & Cheddar Cheese)
Fried Onions add $1.50
Mushrooms add $1.95

French Fries add $1.95



