Pizza

	10" Small	12" Medium	16" Large
1. Plain Sauce & Cheese	\$8.95	\$9.95	\$12.95
2. Mushrooms	\$10.95	\$12.95	\$14.95
3. Pepperoni	\$10.95	\$12.95	\$14.95
4. Pepperoni & Mushrooms	\$11.95	\$13.95	\$15.95
5. Pepperoni, Bacon & Mushrooms	\$12.95	\$14.95	\$16.95
6. All Meat- Pepperoni, Bac Ham, Italian Sausage Salami	&	\$16.95	\$19.95
7. Family Special- Mushrod Bacon, Fresh Tomatoe Pepperoni, Onions, Green Peppers & Olives	s,	\$15.95	\$18.95
8. Pineapple, Ham, Bacon, Pepperoni & Mushroon		\$15.95	\$18.95
9. Vegetarian	\$13.95	\$15.95	\$18.95
10. Greek- Green Peppers, Onions Tomatoes, Black Olives, Bacon Mozzarella Cheese & Feta Cheese \$14.95 \$16.95 \$20.95			
Feta Cheese Extras	·	\$16.95 \$2.50	·

Please NO Substitutions

Side Orders

Homemade Daily Soup	\$3.75
French Fries	\$3.25
with Gravy	\$3.50
Onion Rings	\$4.95
Mashed Potatoes	\$2.95
Bruschetta	\$6.95
Garlic Bread	\$3.25
with Cheese	\$4.95
Poutine	\$4.75

Salads

Tossed Salad	\$5.95
Greek Salad - Large	\$8.95
Small	\$6.95
Caesar Salad - Large	\$8.95
Small	\$6.95
Julienne Salad	\$9.95
Add Chicken	\$3.00

Desserts

Fruit Pies	\$3.95
ala Mode	\$4.95
Coconut Cream Pie	\$3.95
Lemon Meringue Pie	\$3.95

Beverages

Coffee or Tea	\$1.60
Soft Drinks	\$1.95
Fruit Drinks	\$1.95
Milk	\$2.25
Milkshakes	
Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate	\$4.75

Taxes NOT Included in Menu Prices

Family Place Restaurant & Pizza

1 King William Street Huntsville, Ontario P1H 1G7

PHONE (705) 789-5602 or (705) 789-3254

HOURS
Monday Closed
Tuesday - Saturday
6 AM - 9 PM
Sunday
7 AM - 9 PM

Family Place Restaurant Owned & Operated for over 30 Years by the Same Family

Breakfast	
Single Egg any Style	\$4.50
with Bacon, Ham or Sausage	\$5.75
Two Eggs any Style	\$5.50
with Bacon, Ham or Sausage	\$6.75
Steak & Eggs	\$11.95
6 oz. New York Steak & 2 Eggs	
3 Egg Omelette	
Cheese	\$8.95
Ham	\$8.95
Western	\$8.95
Mushroom	\$8.95
Vegetarian	\$8.95
(Onions, Green Peppers	
Mushrooms & Tomatoes)	04 ==
Cheese add	\$1.75
Family Special #1	\$7.95
Peameal Bacon, 2 Eggs, Toast	•
Above orders served with homefries	& toast
Pancakes with Syrup	\$6.25
with Bacon, Ham or Sausage	\$8.95
French Toast with Syrup	\$6.25
with Bacon, Ham or Sausage	\$8.95
Family Special #2	\$10.95
Pancakes, Eggs with Bacon or	*
Ham or Sausage & Toast	
Emit Colod with Cattana Obana	67.6 2
Fruit Salad with Cottage Cheese Cereal with Milk	\$7.95
Bagel	\$4.50 \$1.95
with Cream Cheese add	
Toast	\$0.95 \$1.75
Side Orders	\$1.75
Bacon, Ham, or Sausage	\$2 E0
Peameal Bacon	\$3.50 \$4.25
Bowl of Fruit Salad	\$4.25 \$4.50
Down of Fluit Galau	ψ 7.JU
Breakfast Only Available Until 4	4:00 PM

Good Food at Great Prices

in a Family Setting

Dinners

10 oz. New York Steak	\$16.95
with Fried Mushrooms	\$17.95
10 oz. Pepper Steak	\$15.95
Pan Fried Pickerel	\$14.95
Chicken Cordon Bleu	\$14.95
Roast Beef with Gravy	\$14.95
Breaded Shrimp or Scallops	\$14.95
Seafood Platter	\$15.95
Shrimp, Scallops, Ocean Perch	
Veal Parmesan	\$13.95
Chicken Parmesan	\$13.95
Veal Cutlet with Tomato Sauce	\$12.95
Pork Cutlet with Gravy & Apple Sauce	\$12.95
Liver with Onions or Bacon	\$11.95
All above served with soup or juice	
or tossed salad, dinner roll,	
potatoes & vegetables	
Lemon Chicken	\$14.95
On rice with Greek salad,	·
roasted potatoes, soup or juice	
Chicken Souvlaki	\$14.95
On rice with Greek salad,	
roasted potatoes, soup or juice	

Entrees

Fish & Chips	\$10.50
Chicken Fingers	\$10.95
Baked Lasagna	\$10.95
Spaghetti with Meat Sauce	\$8.95
Spaghetti with Meat Balls	\$9.95
Spaghetti with Mushrooms	\$9.95
Veal Parmesan & Spaghetti	\$13.95
Chicken Parmesan & Spaghetti	\$13.95
Baked Penne Primavera	\$10.95
Baked Penne Primavera with Chicken	\$12.95
Extra meatballs, mushrooms,	
cheese or sauce add	\$2.95

All above spaghetti & lasagna orders served with garlic bread

Sandwiches

Bacon & Tomato		\$4.95
Western		\$4.95
Chicken Salad		\$4.95
Cold Sliced Chicken		\$5.50
Grilled Cheese		\$4.50
Ham or Bacon & Egg		\$4.95
Fried Egg		\$4.50
Ham & Cheese		\$4.95
French Fries	add	\$1.95
Salads: Chef	add	\$2.95
Greek or Caesar	add	\$3.95
Club House		\$9.95
Reuben		\$8.95
Beef Dip		\$8.95
Corn Beef on a Kaiser		\$7.95
Steak on a Kaiser 6 oz.		
with Onion Rings		\$11.95
Peameal Bacon & Cheddar		
on a Kaiser		\$8.95
Served with Fries		

Wraps

Chicken Ceasar Wrap	\$9.95
Mediteranean Wrap	\$8.95
(Peppers, Onions, Tomatoes,	
Cucumbers, Lettuce, Tzatziki)	
Wraps Served with Fries	

Hot Beef	\$10.95
Hot Turkey	\$10.95
Hot Hamburg	\$10.95

Served with Potatoes & Vegetables

Burgers

_ 3 3		
Hamburger		\$5.25
Cheeseburger		\$5.75
Banquet Burger		\$6.50
Double Burger		\$8.95
Dino Burger		\$9.95
(Peameal Bacon & Cl	heddar Ch	ieese)
Fried Onions	add	\$1.50
Mushrooms	add	\$1.95
French Fries	add	\$1.95
		•